
 
 
 

 

Kanga Coachlines 
 PO Box 676 

Angaston  SA  5353 

(08) 8262 5111 

team@kanga.com.au 

https://kangakan.com.au/ 
 

 Flat  rate  of $6.50  per  trip 

 Bus  Minder App  details  will  be  sent  to  parents  to  track  journeys  and  pay  fare 

 Bookings  & Registration  are  essential  to  utilise  this  service –  download a  
registration  form,  or  request a  form  from  Central  Admin. 

Mallala ‐ Trinity College Evanston 
(subject to change) 

NB.  Students should be at stop approx. 5 minutes before bus departure times 
 

Stop  Location  Time ‐ AM 

1  Mallala Road cnr Pratt Rd  7:30 AM 

2  Mallala (opp old Bank building)  7:40 AM 

3  Barabba Rd  7:45 AM 

4  Cheek Rd  7:50 AM 

5  Day’s Rd  7:55 AM 

6  Boundary Rd Corner  7:57 AM 

7  Xavier  8:05 AM 

8  Trinity College South Bus Park  8:25 AM 

 

Stop  Location  Time ‐ PM 

1  Trinity College South Bus Park  3:40 PM 

2  Xavier  4:00 PM 

3  Boundary Rd Corner  4:07 PM 

4  Day’s Rd  4:10 PM 

5  Germantown Rd  4:15 PM 

6  Stone Gateway  4:18 PM 

7  Barabba Rd  4:20 PM 

8  Mallala (opp old Bank building)  4:25PM 

9  Mallala Road cnr Pratt Rd  4:35 PM 



 
 
 

 

Two Wells ‐ Trinity College Evanston 
(subject to change) 

NB.  Students should be at stop approx. 5 minutes before bus departure times 
 

Stop  Location  Time ‐ AM 

1  Two Wells Catholic Churc  7:35AM 

2  Cnr Dawkins/Stevens  7:43 AM 

3  Cnr Dawkins/Williams  7:44 AM 

4  Cnr Dawkins/Opposite Nicholls  7:45 AM 

5  Cnr Dawkins/Germantown  7:46 AM 

6  Cnr Dawkins/Frost  7:48 AM 

7  Cnr Dawkins/Bethesda  7:50 AM 

8  Cnr Dawkins/Pederick  7:52 AM 

9  Cnr Dawkins/Judd  7:53 AM 

10  Cnr Dawkins/Fletcher  7:55 AM 

11  Angle Vale Bakery (Cnr Heaslip Rd)  8:00 AM 

12  Trinity College South Bus Park  8:20 AM 

 

Stop  Location  Time ‐ PM 

1  Trinity College South Bus Park  3:40 PM 

2  Angle Vale Bakery (Cnr Heaslip Rd)  3:55 PM 

3  Cnr Dawkins/Fletcher  4:01 PM 

4  Cnr Dawkins/Judd  4:03 PM 

5  Cnr Dawkins/Pederick  4:04 PM 

6  Cnr Dawkins/Bethesda  4:06 PM 

7  Cnr Dawkins/Frost  4:08 PM 

8  Cnr Dawkins/Germantown  4:10 PM 

9  Cnr Dawkins/Opposite Nicholls  4:11 PM 

10  Cnr Dawkins/Williams  4:12 PM 

11  Cnr Dawkins/Stevens  4:13 PM 

12  Two Wells Catholic Church  4:17 PM 

 
BusMinder Student Transport Monitoring System (App) – this App will enable you to view the real‐time 
location of your child’s bus, their boarding location and whether your child is on board. More information 
about this system will be provided when you register with the Kanga service.  
 


